Cislo

19DF/145
19DF/146
19DF/147
19DF/148
19DF/149
19DF/150
19DF/151
19DF/152
19DF/153
19DF/154
19DF/155
19DF/156
19DF/157
19DF/158
19DF/159
19DF/160
19DF/161
19DF/162
19DF/163
19DF/164
19DF/165
19DF/166

Doklad
96222201(2.9.2019
2319651 3.9.2019
1919315 2.9.2019
30190901:6.9.2019
20190003:7.9.2019
201933 9.9.2019
6190477079.9.2019
30190902:12.9.2019
084-2019 14.9.2019
40190245 17.9.2019
82424901421.9.2019
1042019 23.9.2019
FA72/201923.9.2019
195255 23.9.2019
2019850 26.9.2019
20190921 30.9.2019
249/2019 30.9.2019
96222012£30.9.2019
82428609:30.9.2019
ODBR019(30.9.2019
1919327 30.9.2019
19FVv438 30.9.2019

Datum dodania Firma

Nemocnica Zvolen ¢
IReSoft s.r.o.

ré5 studio s.r.o.
Perfect Distribution
Milan Krizan
Nezavisla platforma
Slovanet, a. s.
Perfect Distribution
Nabytok Mudrak s.r
Mesto Krupina
Slovak Telekom, a.s
Lesanka Duricova
3lobit, s. r. o.
Theracare s.r.o.
tnTEL, s.r.o.

Jan Francisci
Marcela Oremova
Nemocnica Zvolen ¢
Slovak Telekom, a.s
INTA, s.r.o.

ré5 studio s.r.o.
Tomas Verény

Celkom
1371,67 €
163,30 €
582,00 €
244,69 €
3130,00 €
15,00 €
11,00 €
24,98 €
395,40 €
312,50 €
40,00 €
370,00 €
128,75 €
88,68 €

2 186,64 €
90,60 €
60,00 €
5466,24 €
49,99 €
14,40 €
20,00 €
469,07 €



